MATCH RESULTS
CCC drew with CHS 2
CIS defeated CHS 1
CHS 1 defeated CCC
CHS 2 defeated CIS
CHS 1 defeated CHS 2
CIS defeated CCC

CHS 1
CIS
CHS 2
ccc

Team Management - Spirit
of Skill and Sportsmanship

Cccc
CHS 1
CHS 2
CIS

1 each

1-0

4-1

2-0

1-0

2-0

Points

7
7
6
4

Rhiannon Gobourg - Xavier College (Llandillo)
Chloe O'Brien - NBSC Mackellar Girls Campus
Nikita Woods - Woonona HS

Tessa Clout - Pymble Ladies College

NSW All Schools Girls Team 2014

Jessica Daymond
Sarah Easthope
Madeleine Neville
Taren King
Vitoria Guzman

Jacqueline Anyon-Smith

Chloe O'Brien
Natalie Tobin
Shanaye Kuntze
Clare Woods
Naomi Nguyen
Hannah Bacon
Jordan Baker
Demi Koulizakas
Jemma House
Logan Garard

Shadows

Jessica Urquhart
Hannah Southwell
Clare Hunt

Lorena Bugden
Katelyn Leadbeatter
Shelby Milton
Annika Clayton
Libby Copus - Brown
Carla Trimboli
Georgia Stewart
Rhianna Pollicinc
Nikita Woods
Tulia Palozzi

Tia Gavin

Tara Pender
Princess Ibinik-Isei
Remy Sieman
Ruby Jackson
Chloe Middleton
Claire Coelho

Denison College Kelso Campus
Penrith Christian School
Pymble Ladies College

Warilla HS

Westfields SHS

The Hills SHS

NBSC Mackellar Girls Campus
Mt Saint Benedict Pennant Hills
The Hills SHS

Westfields SHS

Endeavour SHS

St Patrick's College Sutherland
Kirrawee HS

Endeavour SHS

Hunter SHS

Bossley Park

Westfields SHS

Hunter SHS

Henry Lawson HS

Westfields SHS

Illawarra SHS

Westfields SHS

Pymble Ladies' College

Lambton HS

Our Lady of Mercy College (Cronulla)
Barker College

Westfields SHS

Woonona High School

Cardiff HS

Narara Valley HS

Hills SHS

Westfields SHS

Oxford Falls Grammar School

Loreto Kirribilli

Moss Vale HS

Mackillop Senior College (11-12)Port Macquarie

For

CHS1
CIS
CIS
CHS 1
CHS 1
CHS 1
CHS 1
Cccc
CHS 1
CHS1
CHS2
Ccc
CHS 1
CHS1
CHS 1
CHS2

CHS 1
CHS2
CHS1
CHS1
CHS2
CHS2
CIS

CHS1
Cccc

CIS

CHS 1
CHS2
CHS2
CHS2
CHS2
CHS2
CIS

Cccc

CHS1
Cccc

Against
2
2

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



